5-port and 8-port Gigabit Switches                                                               Data Sheet
GS105, GS108, GS108PP
Page 1 of 5
Highlights
Instant Connectivity with Reliable Performance
The NETGEAR® Gigabit Unmanaged Switch series helps businesses cost-
effectively expand their network to Gigabit speeds and higher port counts.
The GS105, GS108, and GS108PP Gigabit Ethernet switches come with 5 and

Rack-mount kit (GS108PP only)
Quick Install Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS105NA North America and Latin America
GS105GE Europe
GS105AU Australia
GS105UK United Kingdom
GS105-500JPS Japan
GS108-400NAS North America and Latin America
GS108GE Europe
GS108AU Australia
GS108UK United Kingdom
GS108-400JPS Japan
GS108PP-100NA North America and Latin America
GS108PP-100EU Europe
GS108PP-100AJS Australia and Japan
Ordering Information
* This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and modifications to product may void the warranty; covers hardware, fans, and
internal power supplies—not software or external power supplies; see http://www.netgear.com/about/warranty/ for details. Lifetime technical support includes basic phone support for 90 days
from purchase date and lifetime online chat support when purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller.